Jara
29.01.2025

['pynma

Bpewms
13.45-17.05

30.01.2025 09.55-13.25

30.01.2025

13.45-18.50

31.01.2025 08.00-11.30

31.01.2025
31.01.2025
31.01.2025

11.50-13.25
13.45-15.20
15.30-17.05

01.02.2025 08.00-11.20

01.02.2025
01.02.2025

11.40-13.15
13.25-16.45

03.02.2025 08.00-09.35
03.02.2025 09.55-11.30

03.02.2025
03.02.2025

11.50-13.25
13.45-17.05

04.02.2025 09.55-11.30

04.02.2025
04.02.2025
04.02.2025

11.50-13.25
13.45-15.20
15.30-18.50

05.02.2025 08.00-11.30
05.02.2025 08.00-11.30

05.02.2025
05.02.2025
05.02.2025

11.50-13.25
13.45-15.20
15.30-18.50

JucrumimHa
nuct.Poccun
uHpOpMaTHKa
uct.Poccun
¢duznka
nuct.Poccun
UCT.pa3B.Cp.CBsI3U
UCT.pa3B.Cp.CBsI3U
uHpOpMaTHKa
uct.Poccun
MaTeMaTHKa
KYJIBTYPOJIOTHS
KYJIBTYPOJIOTHUS
MaTeMaTHKa
MaTeMaTHKa

¢duznka

WHXX,KOMIL.Tpaduka

WHX,KOMII.TpadrKa

uct.Poccun
HeM, (DpaHIL. I3
aHTJLA3
MaTeMaTHKa
(huzuka

nct.Poccun

TKC3-24

Kontpoins [IpenogaBatens ACCHCTEHT AYAMWT.

I
I
I

I

yup

yup
710

yup

yup

yup
yup

yup

ynp
ynp
yap
hi (3
ynp

Pommna JILA.
Spemko N.H.
Pomuna JILA.

Bonkos A.D.

Pommna JILA.

Honrux WU.II.
Honrux W.II.

Spemko N.H.
Pomuna JILA.

IIpokonenko
Oruna A.E.
Otuna A.E.

[Ipokonenko

A3zaposa H.B.

Bonkos A.D.
Katpkanosa

Katpkanosa

Pomuna JILA.

CokomnoBa

A3zaposa H.B.

Bonkos A.D.

Pommna JILA.

Ctp. 20



