Группа ТКС3-24

Дата	Время	Дисциплина	Контроль	Преподаватель	Ассистент	Аудит.
29.01.2025	13.45-17.05	ист.России	Л	Рощина Л.А.		
30.01.2025	09.55-13.25	информатика	Л	Яремко И.Н.		
30.01.2025	13.45-18.50	ист.России	Л	Рощина Л.А.		
31.01.2025	08.00-11.30	физика	Л	Волков А.Ф.		
31.01.2025	11.50-13.25	ист.России	упр	Рощина Л.А.		
31.01.2025	13.45-15.20	ист.разв.ср.связи	Л	Долгих И.П.		
31.01.2025	15.30-17.05	ист.разв.ср.связи	упр	Долгих И.П.		
01.02.2025	08.00-11.20	информатика	лб	Яремко И.Н.		
01.02.2025	11.40-13.15	ист.России	упр	Рощина Л.А.		
01.02.2025	13.25-16.45	математика	Л	Прокопенко		
03.02.2025	08.00-09.35	культурология	Л	Отина А.Е.		
03.02.2025	09.55-11.30	культурология	упр	Отина А.Е.		
03.02.2025	11.50-13.25	математика	Л	Прокопенко		
03.02.2025	13.45-17.05	математика	упр	Азарова Н.В.		
04.02.2025	09.55-11.30	физика	упр	Волков А.Ф.		
04.02.2025	11.50-13.25	инж,комп.графика	Л	Катькалова		
04.02.2025	13.45-15.20	инж,комп.графика	упр	Катькалова		
04.02.2025	15.30-18.50	ист.России	Л	Рощина Л.А.		
05.02.2025	08.00-11.30	нем,франц.яз	упр			
05.02.2025	08.00-11.30	англ.яз	упр	Соколова		
05.02.2025	11.50-13.25	математика	упр	Азарова Н.В.		
05.02.2025	13.45-15.20	физика	лб	Волков А.Ф.		
05.02.2025	15.30-18.50	ист.России	упр	Рощина Л.А.		